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Particulars 

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 

 
Single 

Payme
nt 

 
2 

installmen
ts 

 
4 

installmen
ts 

 
Single 

Payme
nt 

 
2 

installments 

 
4 

installmen
ts 

 
Single 

Payment 

 
2 

installme
nts 

 
4 

installmen
ts 

Admissio
n Fee (one 
time) 

 
50,000/- 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

 
Nil 

For 
Corporates 

100,000/
- 

52,500/- x 
2 

27,500/- x 
4 

150,000/- 77,500/- x 
2 

40,000/- x 
4 

150,000/- 77,500/- 
x 2 

40,000/- x 
4 

For 
Academicia
ns 

 
75,000/- 

 
40,000/- x 

2 

 
21,250/- x 

4 

 
125,000/- 

 
65,000/- x 

2 

 
33,750/- x 

4 

 
125,000/- 

 
65,000/- 

x 2 

 
33,750/- x 

4 

 

For 
Foreign 
Students / 
NRIs 

 
200,000/

- 

 
102500/- 

x 2 

 
52,500/- x 

4 

 
250,000/- 

 
127,500/- x 

2 

 
65,000/- x 

4 

 
250,000/- 

 
127,500/- 

x 2 

 
65,000/- x 

4 

 

Note:  
 

• Admission fee need to be paid within 7 days of the candidate getting provisional admission letter. 

• All University fees which include Registration fee, PhD Processing fee, University service fee, Special fee for 

foreign nationals/NRI's and 

• All fees, other than the University fees are to be paid in cash/DD in favor of “ISBR Research Centre” payable at 

Bangalore. 

• The Institute will assist the candidate to avail bank loan by providing necessary documents on receipt of 

admission fees. 

• Detailed program instructions available at the admin office. 

• Management reserves the right to make any changes 

For any other information please send your queries to: research@isbr.in / phd@isbr.in 

mailto:research@isbr.in

