

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND RESEARCH BANGALORE CAMPUS

Particulars	Year 1			Year 2			Year 3		
	Single Payme nt	2 installmen ts	4 installmen ts	Single Payme nt	2 installments	4 installmen ts	Single Payment	2 installme nts	4 installmen ts
Admissio n Fee (one time)	50,000/-	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
For Corporates	100,000/	52,500/- x 2	27,500/- x 4	150,000/-	77,500/- x 2	40,000/- x 4	150,000/-	77,500/- x 2	40,000/- x 4
For Academicia ns	75,000/-	40,000/- x 2	21,250/- x 4	125,000/-	65,000/- x 2	33,750/- x 4	125,000/-	65,000/- x 2	33,750/- x 4
For Foreign Students / NRIs	200,000/	102500/- x 2	52,500/- x 4	250,000/-	127,500/- x 2	65,000/- x 4	250,000/-	127,500/- x 2	65,000/- x 4

Note:

- Admission fee need to be paid within 7 days of the candidate getting provisional admission letter.
- All University fees which include Registration fee, PhD Processing fee, University service fee, Special fee for foreign nationals/NRI's and
- All fees, other than the University fees are to be paid in cash/DD in favor of "ISBR Research Centre" payable at Bangalore.
- The Institute will assist the candidate to avail bank loan by providing necessary documents on receipt of admission fees.
- Detailed program instructions available at the admin office.
- Management reserves the right to make any changes

For any other information please send your queries to: research@isbr.in / phd@isbr.in